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Boeing Company Contact: Mr. Charlie Duvall 
P.O. Box 516, MC S100-2240,           E-Mail: charlie.m.duvall@boeing.com 
St. Louis, MO 63166    Booth number at Euronaval: C6 
Telephone: (314) 232-4210 
Fax: (314) 234-9642  
Products:  Anti-Ship Missile, Harpoon Block II 
 
EDO Combat Systems Contact: Ms. Carolina Woods 
1801 E. Sara Drive   E-Mail: cwoods@edocombat.com  
Chesapeake, VA 23320  Booth number at Euronaval: C24 
Telephone: (757) 424-1004 x234 
Fax: (757) 424-1602 
Products:  Radar & Airborne Mine Countermeasures, Reconnaissance & Surveillance, 
Aircraft Weapons Suspension & Release, Sonar Systems, Remote Sensing, Electronic 
Warfare 
 
GE Transport/Marine  Contact: Mr. Robert Bass  
One Neumann Way, S-156    Consultant, Marketing Communications 
Cincinnati, OH 45215-1988               E-Mail: robert.bass@ae.ge.com 
     Booth number at Euronaval: C23-5 
Telephone: (513) 552-5465 
Fax: (513) 552-5005  
Products:  Marine Engines 
 
General Atomics   Contact: Ms. Nancy Hitchcox  
3550 General Atomics Court  Marketing Communications Specialist 
San Diego, CA 92186-5608                E-Mail: nancy.hitchcox@gat.com  

Booth number at Euronaval: C23-3 
Telephone: (858) 455-3951  
Fax: (858) 455-3980  
Products:  Transmission Equipment and Power supplies 
 
ITT Industries Gilfillan Contact: Ms. Evelyn  Teichner 
7821 Orion Ave Manager, Marketing Communications 
Van Nuys, CA 91406  E-Mail: evelyn.teichner@itt.com 

Booth number at Euronaval: C27 
Telephone: (818) 901-2428  
Fax: (818) 901-2435 
Products:  Air Defense Radars, Air Surveillance Sensor 
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Lockheed Maritime Systems & Sur. Contact: Ms. Carolyn Fray  
9500 Godwin Drive Marketing Communications and Media Relations 
Manassas, VA 20110 E-Mail: carolyn.fray@lmco.com 

   Booth number at Euronaval: E1 
Telephone: (703) 367-2323  
Fax: (703) 367-3236  
Products:  Naval Electronics & Surveillance Systems 
 
Marotta Controls, Inc. Contact: Mr. Bryan Reid  
78 Boonton Avenue  Director of Strategic Marketing 
Montville, NJ 07045 E-Mail: breid@marotta.com  
 Booth number at Euronaval: C23-4 
Telephone: (973) 334-7800x228  
Fax: (973) 334-1219  
Products:  Fluid Control Systems, Valves and Actuators 
 
Naval Undersea Warfare Center Contact: Mr. Michael Tell 
610 Dowell Street, Code 51, Bldg #2 E-Mail: mtell@kpt.nuwc.navy.mil  
Keyport, WA 98345-7610 Booth number at Euronaval: C23-1 
Telephone: (360) 396-1636 
Fax: (360) 396-7120  
Products:  Undersea Warfare Combat Systems, Sonar and Torpedoes 
 
Northrop Grumman Ship Systems Contact: Ms. Victoria Smith 
100 Access Road, M/S 1012-06 E-Mail: cv.smith@ngc.com  
Pascagoula, MS 39568 Booth number at Euronaval: D11  
Telephone: (228) 935-7600 
Fax: (228) 935-6968 
Products: Defense and Commercial Electronics, Systems Integration, Nuclear and Non-
Nuclear Shipbuilding Systems 
 
Raytheon Company Contact: Ms. Karen Mathey  
1151 East Hermans Road Trade Show Manager 
Tuscon, AZ 85706 E-Mail: kmmathey@raytheon.com  
 Booth number at Euronaval: C25 
Telephone: (520) 794-3494  
Fax: (520) 794-1315  
Products:  Defense & Commercial Electronics, Business & Special Mission Aircraft 
 
RGB Spectrum Contact: Mr. Michael Callahan  
950 Marina Village Parkway   Product Marketing  Manager 
Alameda, CA 94501 E-Mail: mcallahan@rgb.com  
 Booth number at Euronaval: C6-1 
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Telephone: (510) 814-7000x630 
Fax: (510) 814-7026 
Products: Multi-window display processing, scan conversion, keying, digital recording, 
and multi-media display 
 
RIX Industries Contact: Mr. George M. Wood  
4900 Industrial Way  Director 
Benecia, CA 94510 E-Mail: gwood@risindustries.com  
 Booth number at Euronaval: C23-2 
Telephone: (707) 747-5900x219  
Fax: (707) 747-9200 
Products:  Compressors 
 
SatCon Technology Corporation Contact: Mr. Ed Wagner 
161 First Street  E-Mail: ed.wagner@satcon.com 
Cambridge, MA 02142 Booth number at Euronaval: C23-3 
Telephone: (617) 661-0540 
Fax: (617) 661-3373  
Products: Power and Energy Management Systems 
 
SNC Industrial Technologies, Inc. Contact: Ms. Chantale Belhumeur 
5 Montee Des Arsenaux E-Mail: belhumc@snctec.com 
LeGardeur, QU J5Z 2-P4 Booth number at Euronaval: C6-3 
CANADA  
Telephone: (450) 582-6320 
Fax: (450) 581-0913 
Products:  Target Radar Projectiles, Trajectory and Performance Generator Software 
 
Team Deepwater Contact: CDR Thomas Cosgrove 
4255 Mt Vernon Dr., NW  E-Mail: Thomas.Cosgrove@navy.mil 
Washington, DC 20393-5445  Booth number at Euronaval: C26 
Telephone: (202) 764-2577 
Fax: (202) 764-2864  
Products:  Ships, Sensors, Communications & Logistics Infrastructure 
 
United Defense LP Contact: Mr. Rick Snider 
4800 East River Road E-Mail: rick.snider@udlp.com 
Minneapolis, MN 55421-1498 Booth number at Euronaval: C28 
Telephone: (763) 572-7947 
Fax: (763) 572-7454  
Products: Shipboard weapons-- guns, ammunition, launching systems 
    
 


